
CITY DUATHLON Deutschlandsberg 2010

Elite Duathlon
Gesamtwertung Herren
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 3 Albuin Schwarz 16. M 40 Raika Tri Team Telfs Telfs 0:07:06,753 0:08:35,936 0:08:42,621 0:08:42,068 0:00:42,572 0:09:06,203 0:08:42,630 0:08:45,639 0:08:41,666 0:08:34,134 0:08:39,625 0:08:38,908 0:00:39,340 0:08:49,727 0:09:11,778 1:53:39,600
2 2 Karl Prungraber 14. Elite 2 M sv-gallneukirchen Linz 0:07:12,142 0:08:41,404 0:08:49,056 0:08:57,358 0:00:52,574 0:08:54,227 0:08:51,427 0:08:54,690 0:08:29,366 0:08:42,474 0:08:44,706 0:08:47,116 0:00:34,198 0:08:43,921 0:08:58,083 1:54:12,742
3 1 Sigi Bauer 14. Elite 2 M Red Hot Chilli Güssing Gerersdorf 0:07:28,339 0:09:01,360 0:09:10,685 0:09:16,481 0:00:50,618 0:08:35,258 0:08:27,690 0:08:22,274 0:08:29,350 0:08:42,443 0:08:27,027 0:08:34,126 0:00:35,340 0:09:07,836 0:09:41,962 1:54:50,789
4 4 Manuel Sölkner 10. U 23 M Fidas Triathlon Team MU23 Rottenmann 0:07:18,199 0:09:11,104 0:09:10,706 0:09:17,319 0:00:44,035 0:09:13,592 0:09:08,755 0:09:03,090 0:09:07,683 0:09:13,666 0:08:49,923 0:08:57,051 0:00:32,281 0:09:08,065 0:09:32,241 1:58:27,710
5 5 Richard Nudl 16. M 40 Kolland Topsport Asics M40 Leoben 0:07:36,287 0:09:20,305 0:09:28,737 0:09:31,927 0:01:10,415 0:09:00,889 0:08:47,266 0:08:52,744 0:08:49,708 0:08:49,678 0:08:50,320 0:08:56,978 0:00:45,275 0:09:34,268 0:10:05,195 1:59:39,992
6 9 René Hädicke 14. Elite 2 M HN Radcenter TRI TEAM M_ELITE Bruck / Mur 0:07:35,818 0:09:20,370 0:09:28,730 0:09:31,814 0:01:08,107 0:09:03,928 0:09:06,977 0:09:17,298 0:09:17,136 0:09:15,511 0:09:17,696 0:09:19,407 0:00:38,619 0:10:04,708 0:10:03,129 2:02:29,248
7 7 Alois Harrer 18. M 45 RC-Laßnitzhöhe M45 Nestelbach 0:07:48,802 0:09:24,252 0:09:29,842 0:09:36,902 0:00:50,160 0:09:38,010 0:09:12,088 0:09:21,586 0:09:28,693 0:09:33,049 0:09:39,086 0:09:48,886 0:00:41,421 0:09:22,084 0:09:48,360 2:03:43,221
8 10 Roman Thürauer 14. Elite 2 M tri team caldera.at M_ELITE Graz 0:07:24,863 0:09:19,950 0:09:29,037 0:09:35,669 0:01:13,687 0:09:45,031 0:09:12,162 0:09:21,685 0:09:28,087 0:09:33,442 0:09:38,840 0:09:50,304 0:00:40,531 0:09:38,939 0:09:52,844 2:04:05,071
9 11 Thomas Koneczny 16. M 40 Tri Schedina Deutschlandsberg M40 Deutschlandsberg 0:08:16,728 0:10:00,188 0:10:10,978 0:10:12,634 0:00:55,366 0:09:21,470 0:09:09,184 0:09:09,813 0:09:09,995 0:09:03,723 0:09:11,277 0:09:27,315 0:00:42,421 0:10:26,128 0:10:37,566 2:05:54,786

10 20 Wolfgang Kampl 14. Elite 2 M MSC Rogner Bad Blumau Hartberg 0:07:28,269 0:09:01,323 0:09:10,886 0:09:16,975 0:01:09,648 0:10:05,505 0:09:48,602 0:09:34,482 0:10:05,973 0:10:03,619 0:10:02,667 0:10:25,126 0:01:00,006 0:09:32,159 0:09:37,957 2:06:23,197
11 30 Ewald Glatz 16. M 40 X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg M40 Zeltweg 0:08:18,211 0:09:51,049 0:09:51,044 0:10:01,162 0:01:12,070 0:09:44,053 0:09:09,183 0:09:09,826 0:09:09,975 0:09:41,026 0:09:49,302 0:10:18,370 0:01:05,499 0:10:17,404 0:10:12,684 2:07:50,858
12 25 Günther Marx 14. Elite 2 M Graz 0:08:07,026 0:09:47,831 0:10:05,255 0:10:10,753 0:00:51,500 0:10:17,185 0:10:01,717 0:09:28,174 0:09:36,174 0:09:24,148 0:09:30,529 0:09:48,161 0:00:36,715 0:10:04,467 0:10:28,132 2:08:17,767
13 8 andreas Gratz 16. M 40 stefflhof adventures M40 spielfeld 0:08:17,978 0:10:06,383 0:10:17,743 0:10:15,052 0:01:08,085 0:09:51,056 0:09:28,466 0:09:25,171 0:09:17,312 0:09:24,361 0:09:22,970 0:09:35,497 0:00:55,024 0:10:27,714 0:10:28,617 2:08:21,429
15 17 Franz Gruber 20. M 50 FUN SPORTS TRI-TEAM M50 Mürzsteg 0:09:45,442 0:09:02,490 0:09:52,006 0:10:10,932 0:01:08,839 0:09:55,545 0:09:31,361 0:09:24,166 0:09:38,388 0:09:22,999 0:09:30,740 0:09:48,751 0:00:49,482 0:10:39,053 0:10:43,347 2:09:23,541
16 16 Helmut Wadsak 22. M 55 Knittelfeld 0:08:28,904 0:10:09,560 0:10:13,320 0:10:04,873 0:01:05,069 0:09:55,294 0:09:28,791 0:09:24,632 0:09:34,908 0:09:25,038 0:09:29,645 0:09:55,686 0:01:03,603 0:10:46,259 0:11:07,103 2:10:12,685
17 13 Christoph Krump 14. Elite 2 M SU TRI STYRIA M_ELITE Graz 0:08:28,645 0:10:09,276 0:10:13,208 0:10:05,261 0:01:00,433 0:13:51,639 0:09:42,274 0:09:35,104 0:09:45,089 0:09:42,557 0:09:39,097 0:09:44,958 0:00:40,907 0:10:10,601 0:10:15,317 2:13:04,366
18 26 Walter Schöngrundner 18. M 45 hurtigflink LTC M45 Graz 0:08:29,635 0:10:08,855 0:10:32,659 0:10:46,422 0:00:55,180 0:10:21,970 0:09:58,448 0:09:48,298 0:09:56,310 0:09:47,663 0:09:54,342 0:10:11,201 0:00:48,175 0:11:07,452 0:11:21,452 2:14:08,062
20 18 Markus Wimmer 12. Elite 1 M Stefflhof Adventures M_ELITE Spielfeld 0:08:51,366 0:11:09,028 0:10:48,521 0:11:32,932 0:01:10,602 0:09:17,779 0:08:22,273 0:08:51,240 0:08:56,143 0:08:50,712 0:09:27,911 0:09:59,487 0:00:48,333 0:13:43,297 0:13:30,558 2:15:20,182
21 32 Stefan Surma 16. M 40 Sauzipf Steinz M40 0:08:17,059 0:09:55,571 0:10:14,925 0:10:27,769 0:01:17,433 0:09:44,053 0:09:56,059 0:10:17,867 0:10:33,430 0:10:27,183 0:10:34,907 0:10:44,041 0:01:01,327 0:10:50,483 0:11:00,383 2:15:22,490
22 23 Robert Hofer 16. M 40 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ M40 Weiz 0:08:29,179 0:10:46,758 0:11:05,315 0:11:22,816 0:01:24,969 0:10:31,356 0:09:50,898 0:09:34,785 0:09:45,456 0:09:42,601 0:09:39,024 0:09:51,804 0:01:00,626 0:11:28,780 0:11:32,679 2:16:07,046
23 27 rudolf schober 20. M 50 fc sauzipf M50 stainz 0:08:19,805 0:10:26,572 0:10:50,666 0:11:02,396 0:01:22,354 0:10:16,926 0:10:13,636 0:10:34,405 0:09:45,039 0:09:42,891 0:09:38,780 0:09:50,868 0:01:05,003 0:11:40,615 0:11:17,955 2:16:07,911
24 22 peter Endthaler 18. M 45 rc-hochschwab aflenz Bruck / mur 0:08:29,539 0:10:43,821 0:11:07,587 0:11:26,264 0:01:28,818 0:10:24,550 0:09:50,477 0:09:35,402 0:09:44,788 0:09:42,584 0:09:39,064 0:09:50,449 0:01:08,090 0:11:58,062 0:12:34,534 2:17:44,029
25 29 Philip Klöckl 10. U 23 M Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer MU23 St.Stefan 0:08:19,187 0:10:53,310 0:11:06,054 0:11:08,784 0:01:04,914 0:09:46,145 0:08:54,642 0:08:50,483 0:09:41,102 0:09:49,988 0:09:40,132 0:11:15,072 0:01:13,256 0:17:34,024 0:13:50,501 2:23:07,594
26 14 Karl Heinz Tiefengraber 26. M 65 Fun-Sports Tri-Team M65 Mürzsteg 0:09:31,366 0:11:13,824 0:12:00,018 0:12:06,931 0:00:58,575 0:10:09,968 0:09:59,787 0:10:24,280 0:10:24,914 0:10:27,062 0:09:53,150 0:10:47,543 0:00:43,288 0:12:31,073 0:13:31,845 2:24:43,624
28 31 Rudolf Töscher 22. M 55 hurtigflink LTC Graz M55 Graz 0:09:30,874 0:11:13,802 0:12:13,970 0:12:03,794 0:01:24,424 0:11:16,733 0:11:02,294 0:11:00,869 0:11:01,808 0:11:14,366 0:11:15,863 0:11:43,014 0:01:32,350 0:12:31,300 0:12:55,984 2:32:01,445

Gesamt Damen
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 51 Jessica Jarz 11. Elite 1 W Sportunion Leutschach W_ELITE Leutschach 0:08:29,610 0:10:08,479 0:10:13,272 0:10:05,592 0:01:01,057 0:09:58,452 0:09:29,113 0:09:24,109 0:09:35,257 0:09:25,036 0:09:29,448 0:09:51,899 0:00:43,721 0:10:21,334 0:10:23,407 2:08:39,786
2 52 Zsófia Forró 11. Elite 1 W Kaposvari AC Kaposvari 0:08:29,320 0:10:08,813 0:10:13,411 0:10:35,507 0:00:54,932 0:10:49,360 0:10:02,138 0:09:48,150 0:09:56,370 0:09:47,668 0:09:54,346 0:10:10,099 0:00:58,691 0:11:26,632 0:11:37,193 2:14:52,630
3 53 Yvonne Gratzer 13. Elite 2 W WSA greenteam W_ELITE Kaindorf 0:09:28,832 0:10:50,016 0:10:59,826 0:11:49,376 0:01:36,049 0:11:12,602 0:10:48,858 0:10:58,174 0:10:36,345 0:10:52,608 0:11:00,931 0:11:03,659 0:00:53,518 0:11:39,696 0:12:05,365 2:25:55,855
4 54 Astrid Knoedl 15. W 40 Graz 0:10:31,899 0:13:04,456 0:13:27,102 0:13:35,930 0:02:01,417 0:12:18,195 0:11:55,680 0:11:50,205 0:12:02,612 0:12:32,834 0:12:17,729 0:12:17,317 0:01:38,785 0:12:35,870 0:13:15,834 2:45:25,865
5 56 Claudia Müller 15. W 40 Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer W40 Stainz 0:11:57,117 0:14:30,617 0:14:44,977 0:15:01,442 0:01:20,444 0:12:07,285 0:11:55,332 0:11:35,516 0:11:52,043 0:11:50,448 0:11:59,825 0:12:07,369 0:01:00,505 0:14:34,051 0:15:20,901 2:51:57,872

Klassenwertung
10. U 23 M
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 4 Manuel Sölkner 10. U 23 M Fidas Triathlon Team MU23 Rottenmann 0:07:18,199 0:09:11,104 0:09:10,706 0:09:17,319 0:00:44,035 0:09:13,592 0:09:08,755 0:09:03,090 0:09:07,683 0:09:13,666 0:08:49,923 0:08:57,051 0:00:32,281 0:09:08,065 0:09:32,241 1:58:27,710
2 29 Philip Klöckl 10. U 23 M Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer MU23 St.Stefan 0:08:19,187 0:10:53,310 0:11:06,054 0:11:08,784 0:01:04,914 0:09:46,145 0:08:54,642 0:08:50,483 0:09:41,102 0:09:49,988 0:09:40,132 0:11:15,072 0:01:13,256 0:17:34,024 0:13:50,501 2:23:07,594

11. Elite 1 W
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 51 Jessica Jarz 11. Elite 1 W Sportunion Leutschach W_ELITE Leutschach 0:08:29,610 0:10:08,479 0:10:13,272 0:10:05,592 0:01:01,057 0:09:58,452 0:09:29,113 0:09:24,109 0:09:35,257 0:09:25,036 0:09:29,448 0:09:51,899 0:00:43,721 0:10:21,334 0:10:23,407 2:08:39,786
2 52 Zsófia Forró 11. Elite 1 W Kaposvari AC Kaposvari 0:08:29,320 0:10:08,813 0:10:13,411 0:10:35,507 0:00:54,932 0:10:49,360 0:10:02,138 0:09:48,150 0:09:56,370 0:09:47,668 0:09:54,346 0:10:10,099 0:00:58,691 0:11:26,632 0:11:37,193 2:14:52,630

12. Elite 1 M
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 18 Markus Wimmer 12. Elite 1 M Stefflhof Adventures M_ELITE Spielfeld 0:08:51,366 0:11:09,028 0:10:48,521 0:11:32,932 0:01:10,602 0:09:17,779 0:08:22,273 0:08:51,240 0:08:56,143 0:08:50,712 0:09:27,911 0:09:59,487 0:00:48,333 0:13:43,297 0:13:30,558 2:15:20,182

13. Elite 2 W
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 53 Yvonne Gratzer 13. Elite 2 W WSA greenteam W_ELITE Kaindorf 0:09:28,832 0:10:50,016 0:10:59,826 0:11:49,376 0:01:36,049 0:11:12,602 0:10:48,858 0:10:58,174 0:10:36,345 0:10:52,608 0:11:00,931 0:11:03,659 0:00:53,518 0:11:39,696 0:12:05,365 2:25:55,855

14. Elite 2 M
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 2 Karl Prungraber 14. Elite 2 M sv-gallneukirchen Linz 0:07:12,142 0:08:41,404 0:08:49,056 0:08:57,358 0:00:52,574 0:08:54,227 0:08:51,427 0:08:54,690 0:08:29,366 0:08:42,474 0:08:44,706 0:08:47,116 0:00:34,198 0:08:43,921 0:08:58,083 1:54:12,742
2 1 Sigi Bauer 14. Elite 2 M Red Hot Chilli Güssing Gerersdorf 0:07:28,339 0:09:01,360 0:09:10,685 0:09:16,481 0:00:50,618 0:08:35,258 0:08:27,690 0:08:22,274 0:08:29,350 0:08:42,443 0:08:27,027 0:08:34,126 0:00:35,340 0:09:07,836 0:09:41,962 1:54:50,789
3 9 René Hädicke 14. Elite 2 M HN Radcenter TRI TEAM M_ELITE Bruck / Mur 0:07:35,818 0:09:20,370 0:09:28,730 0:09:31,814 0:01:08,107 0:09:03,928 0:09:06,977 0:09:17,298 0:09:17,136 0:09:15,511 0:09:17,696 0:09:19,407 0:00:38,619 0:10:04,708 0:10:03,129 2:02:29,248
4 10 Roman Thürauer 14. Elite 2 M tri team caldera.at M_ELITE Graz 0:07:24,863 0:09:19,950 0:09:29,037 0:09:35,669 0:01:13,687 0:09:45,031 0:09:12,162 0:09:21,685 0:09:28,087 0:09:33,442 0:09:38,840 0:09:50,304 0:00:40,531 0:09:38,939 0:09:52,844 2:04:05,071
5 20 Wolfgang Kampl 14. Elite 2 M MSC Rogner Bad Blumau Hartberg 0:07:28,269 0:09:01,323 0:09:10,886 0:09:16,975 0:01:09,648 0:10:05,505 0:09:48,602 0:09:34,482 0:10:05,973 0:10:03,619 0:10:02,667 0:10:25,126 0:01:00,006 0:09:32,159 0:09:37,957 2:06:23,197
6 25 Günther Marx 14. Elite 2 M Graz 0:08:07,026 0:09:47,831 0:10:05,255 0:10:10,753 0:00:51,500 0:10:17,185 0:10:01,717 0:09:28,174 0:09:36,174 0:09:24,148 0:09:30,529 0:09:48,161 0:00:36,715 0:10:04,467 0:10:28,132 2:08:17,767
7 13 Christoph Krump 14. Elite 2 M SU TRI STYRIA M_ELITE Graz 0:08:28,645 0:10:09,276 0:10:13,208 0:10:05,261 0:01:00,433 0:13:51,639 0:09:42,274 0:09:35,104 0:09:45,089 0:09:42,557 0:09:39,097 0:09:44,958 0:00:40,907 0:10:10,601 0:10:15,317 2:13:04,366

15. W 40
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 54 Astrid Knoedl 15. W 40 Graz 0:10:31,899 0:13:04,456 0:13:27,102 0:13:35,930 0:02:01,417 0:12:18,195 0:11:55,680 0:11:50,205 0:12:02,612 0:12:32,834 0:12:17,729 0:12:17,317 0:01:38,785 0:12:35,870 0:13:15,834 2:45:25,865
2 56 Claudia Müller 15. W 40 Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer W40 Stainz 0:11:57,117 0:14:30,617 0:14:44,977 0:15:01,442 0:01:20,444 0:12:07,285 0:11:55,332 0:11:35,516 0:11:52,043 0:11:50,448 0:11:59,825 0:12:07,369 0:01:00,505 0:14:34,051 0:15:20,901 2:51:57,872

16. M 40
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

Timing and Results by: www.zeitnehmung.at



CITY DUATHLON Deutschlandsberg 2010
1 3 Albuin Schwarz 16. M 40 Raika Tri Team Telfs Telfs 0:07:06,753 0:08:35,936 0:08:42,621 0:08:42,068 0:00:42,572 0:09:06,203 0:08:42,630 0:08:45,639 0:08:41,666 0:08:34,134 0:08:39,625 0:08:38,908 0:00:39,340 0:08:49,727 0:09:11,778 1:53:39,600
2 5 Richard Nudl 16. M 40 Kolland Topsport Asics M40 Leoben 0:07:36,287 0:09:20,305 0:09:28,737 0:09:31,927 0:01:10,415 0:09:00,889 0:08:47,266 0:08:52,744 0:08:49,708 0:08:49,678 0:08:50,320 0:08:56,978 0:00:45,275 0:09:34,268 0:10:05,195 1:59:39,992
3 11 Thomas Koneczny 16. M 40 Tri Schedina Deutschlandsberg M40 Deutschlandsberg 0:08:16,728 0:10:00,188 0:10:10,978 0:10:12,634 0:00:55,366 0:09:21,470 0:09:09,184 0:09:09,813 0:09:09,995 0:09:03,723 0:09:11,277 0:09:27,315 0:00:42,421 0:10:26,128 0:10:37,566 2:05:54,786
4 30 Ewald Glatz 16. M 40 X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg M40 Zeltweg 0:08:18,211 0:09:51,049 0:09:51,044 0:10:01,162 0:01:12,070 0:09:44,053 0:09:09,183 0:09:09,826 0:09:09,975 0:09:41,026 0:09:49,302 0:10:18,370 0:01:05,499 0:10:17,404 0:10:12,684 2:07:50,858
5 8 andreas Gratz 16. M 40 stefflhof adventures M40 spielfeld 0:08:17,978 0:10:06,383 0:10:17,743 0:10:15,052 0:01:08,085 0:09:51,056 0:09:28,466 0:09:25,171 0:09:17,312 0:09:24,361 0:09:22,970 0:09:35,497 0:00:55,024 0:10:27,714 0:10:28,617 2:08:21,429
6 32 Stefan Surma 16. M 40 Sauzipf Steinz M40 0:08:17,059 0:09:55,571 0:10:14,925 0:10:27,769 0:01:17,433 0:09:44,053 0:09:56,059 0:10:17,867 0:10:33,430 0:10:27,183 0:10:34,907 0:10:44,041 0:01:01,327 0:10:50,483 0:11:00,383 2:15:22,490
7 23 Robert Hofer 16. M 40 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ M40 Weiz 0:08:29,179 0:10:46,758 0:11:05,315 0:11:22,816 0:01:24,969 0:10:31,356 0:09:50,898 0:09:34,785 0:09:45,456 0:09:42,601 0:09:39,024 0:09:51,804 0:01:00,626 0:11:28,780 0:11:32,679 2:16:07,046

18. M 45
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 7 Alois Harrer 18. M 45 RC-Laßnitzhöhe M45 Nestelbach 0:07:48,802 0:09:24,252 0:09:29,842 0:09:36,902 0:00:50,160 0:09:38,010 0:09:12,088 0:09:21,586 0:09:28,693 0:09:33,049 0:09:39,086 0:09:48,886 0:00:41,421 0:09:22,084 0:09:48,360 2:03:43,221
2 26 Walter Schöngrundner 18. M 45 hurtigflink LTC M45 Graz 0:08:29,635 0:10:08,855 0:10:32,659 0:10:46,422 0:00:55,180 0:10:21,970 0:09:58,448 0:09:48,298 0:09:56,310 0:09:47,663 0:09:54,342 0:10:11,201 0:00:48,175 0:11:07,452 0:11:21,452 2:14:08,062
3 22 peter Endthaler 18. M 45 rc-hochschwab aflenz Bruck / mur 0:08:29,539 0:10:43,821 0:11:07,587 0:11:26,264 0:01:28,818 0:10:24,550 0:09:50,477 0:09:35,402 0:09:44,788 0:09:42,584 0:09:39,064 0:09:50,449 0:01:08,090 0:11:58,062 0:12:34,534 2:17:44,029

20. M 50
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 17 Franz Gruber 20. M 50 FUN SPORTS TRI-TEAM M50 Mürzsteg 0:09:45,442 0:09:02,490 0:09:52,006 0:10:10,932 0:01:08,839 0:09:55,545 0:09:31,361 0:09:24,166 0:09:38,388 0:09:22,999 0:09:30,740 0:09:48,751 0:00:49,482 0:10:39,053 0:10:43,347 2:09:23,541
2 27 rudolf schober 20. M 50 fc sauzipf M50 stainz 0:08:19,805 0:10:26,572 0:10:50,666 0:11:02,396 0:01:22,354 0:10:16,926 0:10:13,636 0:10:34,405 0:09:45,039 0:09:42,891 0:09:38,780 0:09:50,868 0:01:05,003 0:11:40,615 0:11:17,955 2:16:07,911

22. M 55
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 16 Helmut Wadsak 22. M 55 Knittelfeld 0:08:28,904 0:10:09,560 0:10:13,320 0:10:04,873 0:01:05,069 0:09:55,294 0:09:28,791 0:09:24,632 0:09:34,908 0:09:25,038 0:09:29,645 0:09:55,686 0:01:03,603 0:10:46,259 0:11:07,103 2:10:12,685
2 31 Rudolf Töscher 22. M 55 hurtigflink LTC Graz M55 Graz 0:09:30,874 0:11:13,802 0:12:13,970 0:12:03,794 0:01:24,424 0:11:16,733 0:11:02,294 0:11:00,869 0:11:01,808 0:11:14,366 0:11:15,863 0:11:43,014 0:01:32,350 0:12:31,300 0:12:55,984 2:32:01,445

26. M 65
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Team LM Wertung TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm Run4Tm Wz1Tm Bike1Tm Bike2Tm Bike3Tm Bike4Tm Bike5Tm Bike6Tm Bike7Tm WZ2Tm Run5Tm Run6Tm TotalTm

1 14 Karl Heinz Tiefengraber 26. M 65 Fun-Sports Tri-Team M65 Mürzsteg 0:09:31,366 0:11:13,824 0:12:00,018 0:12:06,931 0:00:58,575 0:10:09,968 0:09:59,787 0:10:24,280 0:10:24,914 0:10:27,062 0:09:53,150 0:10:47,543 0:00:43,288 0:12:31,073 0:13:31,845 2:24:43,624

Timing and Results by: www.zeitnehmung.at


